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Product Nat Japanese Rice Crackers 8kg

Code

(SKU) 752035

Description A mix of various types of rice cracker and peanut crackers to make a savoury snack mix.

Taste Crispy, nutty, savoury with a little bit of chilli spice.

Texture Crispy

Colour

Packaging Polythene liner inside a cardboard carton. Moisture absorbent sachet inside outer polythene
liner

Ingredients: Rice, PEANUTS, WHEAT Flour(GLUTEN), SOYA sauce (water,SOYA beans, WHEAT
(GLUTEN) salt)Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Corn Starch, SESAME Seeds, Seaweed, Chilli Powder.
Colouring - E150 (caramel) / E140 (Chlorophyll) / E100 (Turmeric) / E160C (Paprika extract)

Allergy Advice: for allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS.
Packed in an environment that handles: NONE

May contain:
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Nutritional Information
Typical values (per 100g)

Energy KJ 1728 Metal Detection 3 5mm 5/S, 3.5mm NFe, 2.5mm Fe
Energy KCAL 412
Shelf life 24 months from production if stored
Fat 8.5g in correct conditions

of which Saturates 1.9g
Dietary Information

Carbohydrate 73.2g

i ?2 X
of which sugars  9.99 Is the product suitable for vegans? Yes No
Fibre 3.5g
GMO Declaration
Protein 9g Is the product free from
Salt 1.36g Genetic modification X Yes No

(product and ingredients)

Quality declaration

Please Note — We haven taken every reasonable precaution and proceed with due diligence, however we cannot
control the risk of cross contamination in distribution, we also have limited control over any third parties involved
in distribution. Therefore we cannot guarantee absence of any particular allergens.
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Conditions of sale declaration

All sales are made under the Infinity Foods Ltd conditions of sale (available on request) all specifications herein
shall not contradict the same.
Signed - Quality Control




